10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

WXL

Properties with Conserved Development Rights
Listed with Current Property Owner

Chickering Bog
Chickering, Susan

Nature Conservancy

Smith, William
Fairmont Farm
Gardner, Seth
Bruce, Abigail
McCollister, Kevin
Fairmont Farm
Fairmont Farm
Holden Family Trust
Carter, Elizabeth
Carter, Norman
MaclLeod, Janet
MacLeod, Janet
Bair, Roy

Chapell, Bruce
Chapell, Bruce
Yannoni, Christopher
Etnier, Carl

Hill, Doug

Bair, Joanne
Fairmont Farm
Fairmont Farm
Sibley, George
Christiansen, Andrew

Town of East Montpelier

Cate, Paul
Antonovich, David
Pratt, Chris

Seth Gardner

Seth Gardner
Fairmont Farm

Town of East Montpelier
Town of East Montpelier
Town of East Montpelier

Fairmont Farm
Blackwell, Ed
Fairmont Dairy
Moore, Celina
Fairmont Dairy

Updated October 2019

17.0 acres
24.5 acres
111.0 acres
130.3 acres
145.6 acres
22.0 acres
55.9 acres

53.6 acres
283.0 acres

17.9 acres
21.7 acres
12.9 acres
25.8 acres
341.3 acres
103.9 acres
28.0 acres
143.0 acres
159.4 acres
73.0 acres
8.2 acres
7.6 acres
117.0 acres
165.0 acres
233.0 acres
45.7 acres
60.9 acres
2.5 acres
489.1 acres
71.7 acres
134.7 acres
164.2 acres
5.0 acres
96.4 acres
10.4 acres
171.5 acres
79.0 acres
361.0 acres
97.0 acres
196.0 acres

4,285.1 acres

Chickering Road
Chickering Road
Taylor Farm Road
Snow Hill Road
Snow Hill Road
Snow Hill Road
Center Road
Vincent Flats Road
Lyle Young Road

Templeton Road
Templeton Road
Templeton Road
Templeton Road
Center Road

Center Road
Templeton Road
Jacobs Road
Sparrow Farm Road
Templeton Road
Center Road
Vincent Flats Road
County Road

Sibley Road
Hammett Hill Road
Off North Street
County Road

Off North Street
Cherry Tree Hill Road
US Rte. 2

US Rte. 2

US Rte. 2
Coburn Road
Haggett Road
US Rte. 2
Center Road
Center Road
Drake Road
VT Rte. 14 N

Lylehaven Road (pending)



