Properties with Conserved Development Rights Listed with Current Property Owner Updated October 2019

1.	Chickering Bog		
	Chickering, Susan	17.0 acres	Chickering Road
	Nature Conservancy	24.5 acres	Chickering Road
2.	Smith, William	111.0 acres	Taylor Farm Road
3.	Fairmont Farm	130.3 acres	Snow Hill Road
4.	Gardner, Seth	145.6 acres	Snow Hill Road
5.	Bruce, Abigail	22.0 acres	Snow Hill Road
6.	McCollister, Kevin	55.9 acres	Center Road
7.	Fairmont Farm	53.6 acres	Vincent Flats Road
8.	Fairmont Farm	283.0 acres	Lyle Young Road
9.	Holden Family Trust		-
	Carter, Elizabeth	17.9 acres	Templeton Road
	Carter, Norman	21.7 acres	Templeton Road
	MacLeod, Janet	12.9 acres	Templeton Road
	MacLeod, Janet	25.8 acres	Templeton Road
10.	Bair, Roy	341.3 acres	Center Road
11.	Chapell, Bruce	103.9 acres	Center Road
12.	Chapell, Bruce	28.0 acres	Templeton Road
13.	Yannoni, Christopher	143.0 acres	Jacobs Road
14.	Etnier, Carl	159.4 acres	Sparrow Farm Road
15.	Hill, Doug	73.0 acres	Templeton Road
16.	Bair, Joanne	8.2 acres	Center Road
17.	Fairmont Farm	7.6 acres	Vincent Flats Road
18.	Fairmont Farm	117.0 acres	County Road
19.	Sibley, George	165.0 acres	Sibley Road
20.	Christiansen, Andrew	233.0 acres	Hammett Hill Road
21.	Town of East Montpelier	45.7 acres	Off North Street
22.	Cate, Paul	60.9 acres	County Road
23.	Antonovich, David	2.5 acres	Off North Street
24.	Pratt, Chris	489.1 acres	Cherry Tree Hill Road
25.	Seth Gardner	71.7 acres	US Rte. 2
26.	Seth Gardner	134.7 acres	US Rte. 2
27.	Fairmont Farm	164.2 acres	US Rte. 2
28.	Town of East Montpelier	5.0 acres	Coburn Road
29.	Town of East Montpelier	96.4 acres	Haggett Road
	Town of East Montpelier	10.4 acres	US Rte. 2
31.	Fairmont Farm	171.5 acres	Center Road
32.	Blackwell, Ed	79.0 acres	Center Road
	Fairmont Dairy	361.0 acres	Drake Road
	Moore, Celina	97.0 acres	VT Rte. 14 N
	Fairmont Dairy	196.0 acres	Lylehaven Road (pending)
	-		